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Price: $950,000 MLS Number: A11898588  Single Family

2929 SW 134th Ave, Miramar, Florida 33027 USA

 Beds: 5    Baths: 3    Living Area: 2,894
 Lot Square Feet: 8,139    HOA Fees: $170    Waterfront: YES
 Year Built: 2001  
 Community: POD 10 AT MONARCH LAKES    Subdivision: POD 10 AT MONARCH LAKES

 Elementary School: Coconut Palm    Junior High: New Renaissance
 High School: Everglades  



Seller is highly motivatedâ€”bring all reasonable offers! Beautifully maintained 5BR/3BA home with nearly 3,000 sq ft in a quiet gated community featuring homeowner-controlled access. This spacious residence includes an updated kitchen and bathrooms
with modern finishes and appliances. Enjoy a private in-ground pool overlooking a serene lake, surrounded by professional landscaping and a fenced backyard. The community offers two parks and a pool with an affordable, non-intrusive HOA.
Conveniently located near the Turnpike, I-75, and just one block from an elementary schoolâ€”perfect for families seeking comfort and convenience. Don't miss this move-in-ready gem in one of the area's most desirable family-friendly neighborhoods.
Schedule your showing today!
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